Press Release
Wei Bo Associates HK, Ltd. sales@weiboassociates.com.hk www.weiboassociates.com.hk
Wei Bo Associates HK, Ltd. Announces Participation in the 14
th
IDEF 2019
For Immediate Release:  18 Mar 2019
Wei Bo Associates HK, Ltd., the industry’s leading supplier of High Power, SMT RF Limiters and Switches,
today announced its participation in the International Defence Industry Fair 2019 (IDEF 2019) in cooperation
with IMCA ELEKTRONİK, their Turkish representative.  IDEF 2019 will be held at Istanbul’s Tuyap Fair
Convention & Congress Center from April 30th – May 3rd.
“Wei Bo Associates products have received an overwhelming degree of interest from Turkish OEMs who are
seeking both leading edge Hi-Rel RF technology as well geographic diversification of their supply base away
from suppliers located in countries which feature unpredictable export restrictions.  Wei Bo Associates’ leading
technology position in Hi-Rel, high power RF switch and limiter modules coupled with our business friendly
Hong Kong and Malaysia base of operations has been warmly embraced by the Turkish market.  This coupled
with the tremendous support of IMCA Electronik has well positioned the company for significant growth over
next five years” stated Tim Emery, Vice President Business Development, Wei Bo Associates HK, Ltd.  Wei Bo
Associates offers the highest power surface mount UHF, L, S, C & X Band Switch and Limiter line up in the
world.
Wei Bo Associates will be introducing a number of leading edge products at IDEF 2019 including the following:
Part Number Description Frequency Range Peak Power Package
MSW2T-2040-193 Switch SP2T 50 MHz to 4.0 Ghz +57 dBm 8mm x 5mm
MSW2T-2735-196 Switch SP2T 2.7 GHz to 3.5 GHz +60 dBm 9mm x 6mm
MSW2T-8512-740 Switch SP2T 8.5 GHz to 12.0 GHz +53 dBm 9mm x 6mm
MSW6T-6000-600 Switch SP6T 30 MHz to 500 MHz +53 dBm 8mm x 8mm
RFLM-301511QC-290 Limiter 300 MHz to 512 MHz +56 dBm 8mm x 5mm
RFLM-102202QC-290 Limiter 1.0 GHz to 2.0 GHz +60 dBm 8mm x 5mm
RFLM-202402QF-290 Limiter 2.0 GHz to 4.0 GHz +60 dBm 8mm x 5mm
RFLM-202802QC-290 Limiter 2.0 GHZ to 8.0 GHZ +60 dBm 8mm x 5mm
RFLM-872113HC-150 Limiter 8.7 GHz to 11.0 GHz +46 dBm 9mm x 6mm
RFLM-802123QC-291 Limiter 8.7 GHZ to 11.0 GHz +53 dBm 9mm x 6mm
Wei Bo Associates will be introducing several new products at IDEF 2019.  Please stop by the IMCA
ELEKTRONİK booth (Hall: 3 – Stand: 300).
About Wei Bo Associates HK, Ltd.:  Wei Bo Associates HK, Ltd. was founded by former senior management of Aeroflex&
MACOM in 2014 specifically focused on supporting RF customers in the BRICS nations who have becomemarginalized by the unhealthy
trend of RF industry consolidation.  Wei Bo Associates HK, Ltd. offers high power, high reliability, SMT Limiter and Switches in the HF to X
Band frequency range designed, developed and produced in the company’s Hong Kong and Malaysia facilities.